

Joy to the World - \$5,000.00

- New Merry Mile Display in your name
- Listed on Social Media Posts
- Logo/Link on Website
- A sign included on Fairground's Float during Marshall Christmas Parade
- ◆ 20 Merry Mile Passes
- 10 Calhoun County Fair Weekly Passes
- Merry Mile Banner
- Acknowledged in Merry Mile Publication

Make the Season Bright - \$2,500.00

- **◆10 Merry Mile Passes**
- ◆8 Calhoun County Fair Day Passes
- Listed on Social Media Posts
- Logo/Link on Website
- Merry Mile Banner
- Acknowledged in Merry Mile Publication

Deck the Halls - \$1,000.00

- Listed on Social Media Posts
- Logo on Website
- **◆ 5 Merry Mile Passes**
- 4 Calhoun County Fair Day Passes
- Merry Mile Tunnel Sponsor Sign
- Acknowledged in Merry Mile Publication

Jingle Bells - \$500.00

- ◆ 2 Merry Mile Passes
- 2 Calhoun County Fair Day Passes
- Merry Mile Yard Sponsor Sign
- Acknowledged in Merry Mile Publication
- Mentioned on social media & website

Candy Cane - \$250.00

- Acknowledged in Merry Mile Publication
- Mentioned on social media & website
- ◆1 Merry Mile Pass





720 Fair Street
Marshall, Michigan 49068
(269) 781-8161

ccais.merrymile@gmail.com

